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Write each number in standard form.

a. ____________

b. ____________

d. ____________

c. ____________

e. ____________

f. ____________

h. ____________

g. ____________
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Write each number in standard form.

a. ____________

b. ____________

d. ____________

c. ____________

e. ____________

f. ____________

h. ____________

g. ____________
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Write each number in standard form.

a. ____________

b. ____________

d. ____________

c. ____________

e. ____________

f. ____________

h. ____________

g. ____________
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Write each number in standard form.

a. ____________

b. ____________

d. ____________

c. ____________

e. ____________

f. ____________

h. ____________

g. ____________
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Write each number in standard form.

a. ____________

b. ____________

d. ____________

c. ____________

e. ____________

f. ____________

h. ____________

g. ____________

133

342

88

219

225

158

217

174

Place Value Blocks
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Write each number in standard form.

a. ____________

b. ____________

d. ____________

c. ____________

e. ____________

f. ____________

h. ____________

g. ____________

235

331

148

260

309

176

237

182
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Write each number in standard form.

a. ____________

b. ____________

d. ____________

c. ____________

e. ____________

f. ____________

h. ____________

g. ____________

221

403

153

252

318

98

246

167
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Write each number in standard form.

a. ____________

b. ____________

d. ____________

c. ____________

e. ____________

f. ____________

h. ____________

g. ____________

238

213

170

308

333

89

241

136
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